Compliance/Constitution Committee (March 2018)

First - (2017-2019)

Luke Inglish, 301 Tara Ct, BENton, KY 42025.......cccciiiiecieeeecieeeeceeeeeitee e siaeeeesite e e ssnae e e saaeeeesstaeeseannaessanseeaans H: / C: (270) 703-6446
Marshall Co - SOUth Marshall MIAAIE .......coo ettt e e e e e e re e e e e e e s e bt e e e e e eeseasaraeeeaeesennntaaeeeaeeenaes W: / Fax:
EMaili oo W: luke.inglish@marshall.kyschools.us / H: lukeinglish@gmail.com

Second - (2014-2018)

Veronica Russell, 7150 Julian Rd, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 ........cc.cccoeoieeeiiiieeeecieee e H: (270) 886-3869/ C: (270) 889-8112

Christian Co - Martin Luther King Jr EI@M .....cci ittt e st e e e saaeeeen W: (270) 887-7310 / Fax:

0 0 = | W: veronica.russell@christian.kyschools.us / H: avvrussell@gmail.com
Third - (2012-2018)

David Strode, 7130 Gotts Hydro Rd, Smiths Grove, KY 42171 .....ccccevvviiviiieeiniieeeeieee e H: (270) 563-0067/ C: (270) 792-2469

Warren Co - Richardsville EIem SChOOl.......ccuiiiiiiiiiiiieieiec e W: (270) 777-3232 / Fax: (270) 777-3463

EM@ILE e W: david.strode@warren.kyschools.us / H: dodsky@windstream.net

Fourth - (2017-2019)

Elizabeth Mikowski, 2989 Raikes Hill Rd, EIk Horn, KY 42733 ......ccooiviiiiieieee e H: (270) 465-8322/ C: (502) 810-4493
Green Co - GreeN CO PriMAIY .oiiicueieiiiieeeeiieeesiieeeesie e e ssetee e staeeessteeessaaeeessnsaeesssseessnnseens W: (270) 465-8322 / Fax: (270) 932-6172
EMail: oo W: elizabeth.mikowski@green.kyschools.us / H: emikowski979@gmail.com

Fifth - (2017-2019)

Michael Sharp, 8021 Montero Dr, Prospect, KY 40059 .......cccceeeiuieeieiieeeeeiieeesiieeeeiree e s H: (502) 797-8226/ C: (502) 797-8226
Oldham Co - North Oldham High SChool .........ccuiiiiiiiiie e W: (502) 228-0158 / Fax: (502) 228-0985
EMaill oo e W: michael.sharp@oldham.kyschools.us / H: michaelsharp@twc.com

Central - (2016-2018)

Cathy Hill, 1208 KY Highway 698, Stanford, KY 40484 ..........cccuei it eeeee e cttee e stee e eeaee s svae e e snree e snneeas H:/ C: (606) 669-1282
Lincoln Co - LINCOIN CO MiIAAIE ....eviieeieieeeteee ettt et W: (606) 365-9111 / Fax: (606) 365-1750
EMAili oo W: cathy.hill@lincoln.kyschools.us / H: cathyhille04@gmail.com

EKEA - (2015-2019)

Jennifer Gilligan, 8061 Stonelick Rd, Maysville, KY 41056 .......c.ccccviiiuiereiiieeeeiieeeeseeeeesireeessereesssvneeesvneeeens H: / C: (606) 564-1345
Mason Co - Mason Co High SChOOL........ccuiiiiiiiiiiecc e e W: (606) 564-3393 / Fax: (606) 564-5360
EMail: e W: jennifer.gilligan@mason.kyschools.us / H: jennifergilligan1980@gmail.com

JCTA - (2017-2019)

Beverly Chester-Burton, 2112 East Ln, Louisville, KY 40216.........ccccceecveeevreerireeeieesieeeseee e H: (502) 447-0097/ C: (502) 291-6811
Jefferson Co - Robert Frost ACAAEMY .......cccuvieiueeiiiieeiiie e eiee st e ere e ste e e e s reesre e sreeennee s W: (502) 485-8256 / Fax: (502) 485-8453
EMail: s W: beverly.chesterburton@jefferson.kyschools.us / H: bcburton10@gmail.com

KESPA - (2015-2019)

Phyllis Willis, 2261 Whetstone Rd, Greenup, KY 41144 .........ccocceevveeniieenieenieeniee e H: (606) 473-3963/ C: (606) 694-4609
GIEENUP €O = veetreeeiieectteeette e ettt e ettt e ettt e eaeestbeeetbeeeabeeeaseeaabeaaaseesabeseaseesabeaeaseesebeeeaseesateeenseeanteeensesentesenseeentesenbeesnbeseseeenteseseeents W: / Fax:
[ o - | SRR W: phyllis.willis@greenup.kyschools.us / H: busmaster55@aol.com

MCEA - (2016-2018)

Linda Cox-Roberts, PO Box 1003, Stearns, KY 42647 .........coccueeeecieeeeiiieeeeeieeeeecieeeeeeivee e e H: (606) 376-4465/ C: (606) 872-8815
McCreary Co - McCreary Central High SChoOl .........c..cooiiiiiiiii e, W: (606) 376-5051 / Fax: (606) 376-3005
EMail e W: linda.roberts@meccreary.kyschools.us / H: lkayboone@gmail.com
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NKEA - (2016-2018)
Delena McGuire, 2920 Palmetto Ct, FIOrence, KY 41042........cccoovveeieiiiiiiiieeiieeeeeceiteeeeee e eeeirveeee e eesesbaneeee s H: / C: (859) 992-8749
Boone Co - A M Yealey Elem SChOOL.......ocuiiiiiiiiiciec ettt W: (859) 282-3333 / Fax: (859) 282-3337
[0 0 = | W: delena.mcquire@boone.kyschools.us / H: mcirish02@gmail.com

Retired - (2013-2019)

Patricia Hester, 11705 Schmidt Ln, Walton, KY 41094 .........cccccoocieeeeiiee e H: (859) 485-4025/ C: (859) 866-4478
RETIFEA = GIANT CO.ueiiiiiiiececiiee et ettt ettt e e ettt e e et e e e eetaaee e eetaeeeeetbeeeeeasaeeeeatseeeeassaeeeaasaseeeasseeeaasseeesassseesansseeeennseeesanseeas W: / Fax:
30 0 T 11 S SPRPRRPOt W: / H: ppjh13@aol.com

Student Program - (2017-2018)

Shaleigha Richard, 216 Ellis Park, Lexington, KY 40516 ........cccecvtiiiiiieeriiiieeeniieeesiieeeesieeessneeeesnnneesssssneessnes H: / C: (859) 489-6977
Franklin Co - KentUCKY STAte UNIV ..ccouiiiiiiiiieiiee ettt ettt ettt s b et e sbbe e bt e sbbeebe e e sbbesabeeenaneenneas W: / Fax:
=300 11 PO PP TP POPROPPRTOPRPRTPRINN W: shaleigha.richard@kysu.edu / H:

UCEA - (2017-2019)

Lori Baker, 2586 S KY 11, Barbourville, KY 40906 ..........coeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiississsassissnsssasssssssssssnssnsnnnssnsnsannnnes H: (606) 545-5854/ C:

Knox Co - Hampton EIem SChOOI .........oiiiiiieiiie ettt e W: (606) 546-4169 / Fax: (606) 546-5267

0 0= | SN W: lori.baker@knox.kyschools.us / H:
UKREA - (2017-2019)

Lisa Braswell, PO Box 462, Hazard, KY 41702 ........ooiieiisnassasssnsssnsnnnnnes H: (606) 436-0128/ C: (606) 438-6523

Letcher Co - Letcher EIem SChoOl ........uveiieiieeeeeeee ettt e e e W: (606) 633-2524 / Fax: (606) 633-8190

[0 = | SN W: lisa.braswell@letcher.kyschools.us / H: lwbraswell@hotmail.com
KEA Staff Liason

Rich Mullins, 401 Capitol Avenue, Frankfort, KY 40601..........ccccceeeveercieeecieesieeecieesreeesvee s W: (502) 696-8948/ C: (502) 330-7198

Asst. Exec. Director of Affiliate Relations .........coovveviveveeeieiieeeeeeec e W: (502) 875-2889 ext. 1321 / Fax: (502) 696-8949

=1 4= SR W: rmullins@kea.org
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